
1 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

就実学園 6 83.22 40.72 42.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.28 5.880 0 0 1 0 1 1

2 3T 4.30 -1.82 2.48-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 CCoSp3V 2.50 -0.12 2.381 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0

4 3S 4.40 -1.96 2.44-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3

5 2F! ! 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.00 6.270 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.10 5.711 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.121 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 0 0 1 1

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 0 0 1 1

44.02 40.72

Skating Skills 2.00 4.505.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.004.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.255.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.304.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.205.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.75

42.50

2 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 4 83.02 43.82 39.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3S 4.40 -0.98 3.42-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.731 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0 0 0

8 2F+2Lo+2Lo< < 5.50 X -0.30 5.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0 1 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 0 1 0 1 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 -1 0 0 0

44.10 43.82

Skating Skills 2.00 4.204.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.604.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.054.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.954.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.804.50 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50

39.20
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3 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 5 77.57 36.67 41.90 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 3Lz+2T 7.30 -0.70 6.60-1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 1Fe e 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 3S 4.84 X -0.70 4.14-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 3Lz< < 4.62 X -1.68 2.94-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 2 1 1 1 1 1

9 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X -0.40 6.64-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0

10 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

11 3T+1T<< << 4.73 X -1.68 3.05-2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3

12 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 0 0 0 0

42.33 36.67

Skating Skills 2.00 4.555.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 2.00 3.904.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.155.00 3.50 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.305.00 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.054.75 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

41.90

転倒:  -1.00

4 鈴  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 7 70.39 30.99 39.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 0 0 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 0 1 0 0

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2S+2Lo 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 FCSpB 1.60 -0.24 1.36-1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 0

10 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.24 1.85-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

11 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 -1 1 1 1

32.17 30.99

Skating Skills 2.00 3.954.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.704.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.004.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.054.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.004.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.50

39.40
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5 小  山      紡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 62.61 27.01 36.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 2F+1Lo+2S 3.70 -0.42 3.28-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.40 2.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.24 1.860 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 0 0 0 0

7 2A+2T 5.06 X -1.50 3.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.78 0.65-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

10 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.091 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 0 1 0 0 0 0

30.21 27.01

Skating Skills 2.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.353.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.653.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.704.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.854.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

36.60

転倒:  -1.00

6 清  水  晴  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 57.64 25.74 33.90 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.08 0.520 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.30 3.20-1 0 -1 -3 -1 -1 -1

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

5 2F+2Lo 3.70 -0.48 3.22-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCSpB 1.70 -0.42 1.28-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2A+2Lo<< << 4.18 X -1.50 2.68-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.24-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

30.64 25.74

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.153.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.403.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.403.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

33.90

転倒:  -2.00
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日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
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7 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

石見スケートクラブ 2 48.63 19.13 31.50 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.44 0.86-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 1A 1.10 -0.52 0.58-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.54 1.56-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.180 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F+1Lo+2S<< << 3.08 X -0.90 2.18-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lo+2T 3.41 X -0.36 3.050 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 1 0

11 F 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

12 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0

22.91 19.13

Skating Skills 2.00 3.403.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.953.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.103.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.203.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.103.00 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

31.50

転倒:  -2.00

平成29年度第44回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程：平成29(2017)年8月3日(木)～8月6日(日)

会場：ヘルスピア倉敷アイスアリーナ（岡山県倉敷市）
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